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2 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A, Aufg. DA3/1, 4-6 j. Pf.

Taini Star1Isabelle Ambrus Dr. (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)1. P 7.50

Morning Star 6489Annika Korte (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)2. P 7.20

Click Clack 787Amelie Ambrus (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)3. P 6.50

3 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A, Aufg. DA3/1, 4-6 j. Pf.

Morning Star 6489Annika Korte (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)1. P 7.70

Taini Star1Isabelle Ambrus Dr. (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)2. P 7.20

Click Clack 787Amelie Ambrus (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)3. P 6.40

5 Dressurprüfung Kl.M*, Aufg. M5

Domanio 236Otto Walter (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)1. P 7.60

Bond Girl 1122Hanna Tillmann (Integrat.ZRVFV Ladbergen e.V.)2. P 7.30

J'adore 1359Fabian Gerbig (RSV Großenritte 1951 e.V.)3. P 7.20

Top Nandilo77Helena Kaup (Lintorfer RFV 1975 e.V.)4. P 7.00

Vlavius80Sebastian Kriebitzsch (PSV Großbuch e.V.)4. P 7.00

Winterzauber D82Lilly Johanna Frenzel (Nordd.u.Flottbeker RV)6. 6.90

Hope for the Future57Helena Kaup (Lintorfer RFV 1975 e.V.)7. 6.80

Zaphir 1484Wibke Hartmann-Stommel (RFV Handorf-Sudmühle e. V.)8. 6.70

6 Dressurprüfung Kl.M*, Aufg. M5

Domanio 236Otto Walter (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)1. P 7.50

Zaphir 1484Wibke Hartmann-Stommel (RFV Handorf-Sudmühle e. V.)2. P 7.40

Vlavius80Sebastian Kriebitzsch (PSV Großbuch e.V.)3. P 7.20

Top Nandilo77Helena Kaup (Lintorfer RFV 1975 e.V.)4. P 6.90

Winterzauber D82Lilly Johanna Frenzel (Nordd.u.Flottbeker RV)4. P 6.90

J'adore 1359Fabian Gerbig (RSV Großenritte 1951 e.V.)6. 6.80

Hope for the Future57Helena Kaup (Lintorfer RFV 1975 e.V.)7. 6.60

Lili Marleen 2711Kira Gammersbach (RV Schloss Nieder-Wiesen)8. 6.40

7 Dressurprüfung Kl.M**, Aufg. M8

Feu D'Amour 1045Elisa Prigge (RFV Echem-Scharnebeck)1. P 7.80

Rosario 4769Maira Röling-Müller (RFV Hankensbüttel e.V.)2. P 7.70

J'adore 1359Fabian Gerbig (RSV Großenritte 1951 e.V.)3. P 7.60

Domanio 236Otto Walter (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)4. P 7.50

Lili Marleen 2711Kira Gammersbach (RV Schloss Nieder-Wiesen)5. 7.30

Hope for the Future57Helena Kaup (Lintorfer RFV 1975 e.V.)6. 7.00

Vlavius80Sebastian Kriebitzsch (PSV Großbuch e.V.)7. 6.80

8 Dressurprüfung Kl.M**, Aufg. M8

Bond Girl 1122Hanna Tillmann (Integrat.ZRVFV Ladbergen e.V.)1. P 7.60

J'adore 1359Fabian Gerbig (RSV Großenritte 1951 e.V.)2. P 7.40

Domanio 236Otto Walter (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)3. P 7.30

Lili Marleen 2711Kira Gammersbach (RV Schloss Nieder-Wiesen)4. P 7.20

Hope for the Future57Helena Kaup (Lintorfer RFV 1975 e.V.)5. 7.00

Top Nandilo77Helena Kaup (Lintorfer RFV 1975 e.V.)6. 6.80

9 Dressurprüfung Kl.M**, Aufg. M9

Feu D'Amour 1045Elisa Prigge (RFV Echem-Scharnebeck)1. P 7.70

Domanio 236Otto Walter (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)2. P 7.30

J'adore 1359Fabian Gerbig (RSV Großenritte 1951 e.V.)3. P 7.00

Fürst Class96Max Wester-Ebbinghaus (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 6.60

Lili Marleen 2711Kira Gammersbach (RV Schloss Nieder-Wiesen)5. 5.80

10 Dressurprüfung Kl.S*, Aufg. S3

Estefan 440Sebastian Albers (RFV Greven e.V.)1. P 874.00

Armstrong 4017Claudia Rüscher (RFV Greven e.V.)2. P 861.00

Leidenschaft 660Otto Walter (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)3. P 857.50
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Slogan 1574Heinrich Brähler (RFV Herbstein e.V.)4. P 848.50

Dancing Brave 330Michelle Hagman (RV Hubertus e.V. Essen-Heidhausen 1)5. 842.50

Siebenmeilenstiefel 373Sebastian Kriebitzsch (PSV Großbuch e.V.)5. 842.50

Finiro 348Sebastian Kriebitzsch (PSV Großbuch e.V.)7. 841.50

Leopold 32161Elisa Prigge (RFV Echem-Scharnebeck)8. 824.50

Fianit S46Ines Varelmann (RSC Dohren e.V.)9. 732.50

11 St.Georg Special*, Aufg. S5, 7-9 j. Pf.

Estefan 440Sebastian Albers (RFV Greven e.V.)1. P 843.50

Nonina64Alina Röhricht (RFV Dortmund Süd e. V.)2. P 838.00

Dance with me 2229Elisa Prigge (RFV Echem-Scharnebeck)3. P 833.50

Diamond Lady 3132Michelle Hagman (RV Hubertus e.V. Essen-Heidhausen 1)4. P 828.50

Ganderas53Heinrich Brähler (RFV Herbstein e.V.)5. 817.50

Agathe Ducal95Sonja Bogen (RUFV Cloppenburg)6. 791.50

Robert Downey junior68Wibke Hartmann-Stommel (RFV Handorf-Sudmühle e. V.)7. 775.00

Fianit S46Ines Varelmann (RSC Dohren e.V.)8. 691.00

12 Dressurprüfung Kl.S*, Aufg. S3

Armstrong 4017Claudia Rüscher (RFV Greven e.V.)1. P 881.00

Estefan 440Sebastian Albers (RFV Greven e.V.)2. P 861.00

Slogan 1574Heinrich Brähler (RFV Herbstein e.V.)3. P 853.50

Dancing Brave 330Michelle Hagman (RV Hubertus e.V. Essen-Heidhausen 1)4. P 846.00

Guardian 1655Ruth Andras (Bremer RC e.V.)5. 837.50

Siebenmeilenstiefel 373Sebastian Kriebitzsch (PSV Großbuch e.V.)6. 831.50

Domanio 236Otto Walter (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)7. 829.50

Fräulein Pikolina52Elisa Prigge (RFV Echem-Scharnebeck)7. 829.50

Rosario 4769Maira Röling-Müller (RFV Hankensbüttel e.V.)9. 826.50

Feu D'Amour 1045Elisa Prigge (RFV Echem-Scharnebeck)10. 818.00

13 Dressurprüfung Kl. S*- Prix St. Georges

Diamond Lady 3132Michelle Hagman (RV Hubertus e.V. Essen-Heidhausen 1)1. P 791.00

Finiro 348Sebastian Kriebitzsch (PSV Großbuch e.V.)2. P 779.00

Slogan 1574Heinrich Brähler (RFV Herbstein e.V.)2. P 779.00

Dance with me 2229Elisa Prigge (RFV Echem-Scharnebeck)4. P 778.00

Federleicht H44Heinrich Brähler (RFV Herbstein e.V.)5. 773.00

Leidenschaft 660Otto Walter (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)6. 769.00

Wannabe 1081Jeannette Meyn (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.)7. 768.50

Guardian 1655Ruth Andras (Bremer RC e.V.)8. 767.50

Leopold 32161Elisa Prigge (RFV Echem-Scharnebeck)9. 758.50

Rosario 4769Maira Röling-Müller (RFV Hankensbüttel e.V.)10. 753.50

Domanio 236Otto Walter (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)11. 737.00

14 Dressurprüfung Kl. S*- Prix St. Georges

Finiro 348Sebastian Kriebitzsch (PSV Großbuch e.V.)1. P 788.00

Leidenschaft 660Otto Walter (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)2. P 771.00

Rosario 4769Maira Röling-Müller (RFV Hankensbüttel e.V.)3. P 751.50

Ganderas53Heinrich Brähler (RFV Herbstein e.V.)4. P 743.00

Donald De Niro37Anja Arens-Fischer (RUFV Ankum)5. 728.00

Fräulein Pikolina52Lilly Johanna Frenzel (Nordd.u.Flottbeker RV)6. 718.00

15 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.S* (Kand.)- Amateure - Aufg. RS1

Fräulein Pikolina52Lilly Johanna Frenzel (Nordd.u.Flottbeker RV)1. P 7.40

Fabelstern 241Johanna Waterhues (RV Südangeln e.V.Süderbrarup)2. P 7.20

Fürst Class96Max Wester-Ebbinghaus (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)3. P 7.00

Donald De Niro37Anja Arens-Fischer (RUFV Ankum)4. P 6.50

J'adore 1359Fabian Gerbig (RSV Großenritte 1951 e.V.)4. P 6.50

16 Dressurprüfung Kl. S**- Intermediaire I

Armstrong 4017Claudia Rüscher (RFV Greven e.V.)1. P 801.00
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Federleicht H44Heinrich Brähler (RFV Herbstein e.V.)2. P 774.50

Leidenschaft 660Otto Walter (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)3. P 769.00

Diamond Lady 3132Michelle Hagman (RV Hubertus e.V. Essen-Heidhausen 1)4. P 765.00

Leopold 32161Elisa Prigge (RFV Echem-Scharnebeck)5. 758.50

Wannabe 1081Jeannette Meyn (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.)6. 745.50

Donald De Niro37Anja Arens-Fischer (RUFV Ankum)7. 743.00

17 Dressurprüfung Kl. S**- Intermediaire I

Slogan 1574Heinrich Brähler (RFV Herbstein e.V.)1. P 803.00

Fabelstern 241Johanna Waterhues (RV Südangeln e.V.Süderbrarup)2. P 759.00

Ganderas53Heinrich Brähler (RFV Herbstein e.V.)3. P 756.00

Leidenschaft 660Otto Walter (RV Aller-Weser e.V.)4. P 753.50

18 Dressurprüfung Kl. S***- Nachwuchs- Grand Prix, Aufg. S11, 8

Nonina64Alina Röhricht (RFV Dortmund Süd e. V.)1. P 781.00

Hoelgaard's Pride56Anna-Catherine Schöffner (RV Vechta e.V.)2. P 749.00

Zafferano 383Matthias Jansson (Gastlizenz GER)3. P 739.50

19 Dressurprüfung Kl. S***- Intermediaire A

Dance with me 2229Elisa Prigge (RFV Echem-Scharnebeck)1. P 784.50

Atlantis 19518Alina Röhricht (RFV Dortmund Süd e. V.)2. P 782.00

Cold Play G25Dorit Zwosta (Wiesbadener RFC e.V.)3. P 777.00

Nonina64Alina Röhricht (RFV Dortmund Süd e. V.)4. P 774.50

TI Feel the Beat OLD16Bettina Haussels (RV Vreschen-Bokel e.V.)5. 764.50

Wannabe 1081Jeannette Meyn (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.)6. 757.00

Federleicht H44Heinrich Brähler (RFV Herbstein e.V.)7. 751.50

Gazpacho 1954Sebastian Albers (RFV Greven e.V.)8. 742.00

Dilaver H33Sebastian Kriebitzsch (PSV Großbuch e.V.)9. 728.00

Fabelstern 241Johanna Waterhues (RV Südangeln e.V.Süderbrarup)10. 726.00

20 Dressurprüfung Kl. S***- Intermediaire B

Atlantis 19518Alina Röhricht (RFV Dortmund Süd e. V.)1. P 831.50

Cold Play G25Dorit Zwosta (Wiesbadener RFC e.V.)2. P 821.00

TI Feel the Beat OLD16Bettina Haussels (RV Vreschen-Bokel e.V.)3. P 817.00

Federleicht H44Heinrich Brähler (RFV Herbstein e.V.)4. P 804.00

21 Dressurprüfung Kl. S***- Intermediaire II

Immerdale58Simone Pearce (PferdeSV Reitakademie Werder e.V.)1. P 770.00

Atlantis 19518Alina Röhricht (RFV Dortmund Süd e. V.)2. P 769.00

Dollar Girl 6035Michelle Hagman (RV Hubertus e.V. Essen-Heidhausen 1)3. P 761.50

Lindström H12Bettina Haussels (RV Vreschen-Bokel e.V.)4. P 755.00

Gazpacho 1954Sebastian Albers (RFV Greven e.V.)5. 750.50

Cold Play G25Dorit Zwosta (Wiesbadener RFC e.V.)6. 747.00

Federleicht H44Heinrich Brähler (RFV Herbstein e.V.)7. 746.50

Zafferano 383Matthias Jansson (Gastlizenz GER)8. 739.00

Wannabe 1081Jeannette Meyn (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.)9. 730.50

Dilaver H33Sebastian Kriebitzsch (PSV Großbuch e.V.)10. 723.50

22 Dressurprüfung Kl. S***- Grand Prix

Dark Dancer 2231Elisa Prigge (RFV Echem-Scharnebeck)1. P 1031.00

Bormio 723Ruth Andras (Bremer RC e.V.)2. P 1002.00

Barroso 219Markus Waterhues (RV Südangeln e.V.Süderbrarup)3. P 998.00

Zafferano 383Matthias Jansson (Gastlizenz GER)4. P 995.00

Lindström H12Bettina Haussels (RV Vreschen-Bokel e.V.)5. 978.00

Constantine P26Matthias Jansson (Gastlizenz GER)6. 974.00

Dollar Girl 6035Michelle Hagman (RV Hubertus e.V. Essen-Heidhausen 1)7. 941.50

23 Dressurprüfung Kl. S***- Grand Prix Special

Atlantis 19518Alina Röhricht (RFV Dortmund Süd e. V.)1. P 1051.00
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Dark Dancer 2231Elisa Prigge (RFV Echem-Scharnebeck)2. P 1033.50

Constantine P26Matthias Jansson (Gastlizenz GER)3. P 1022.50

Bormio 723Ruth Andras (Bremer RC e.V.)4. P 1020.00

Barroso 219Markus Waterhues (RV Südangeln e.V.Süderbrarup)5. 1010.00

Lindström H12Bettina Haussels (RV Vreschen-Bokel e.V.)6. 974.00

Dollar Girl 6035Michelle Hagman (RV Hubertus e.V. Essen-Heidhausen 1)7. 915.00
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